

BID RESULTS
2025 BITUMINOUS OVERLAY PROJECT
1/15/2025

BASE BIDS:

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	North Valley Base Bid		GMH Asphalt Corp. Base Bid		Park Construction Co. Base Bid	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$15,412.14	\$15,412.14	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	621	\$9.44	\$5,862.24	\$3.00	\$1,863.00	\$6.60	\$4,098.60
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	60,126	\$1.10	\$66,138.60	\$1.12	\$67,341.12	\$1.35	\$81,170.10
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,401	\$4.99	\$11,980.99	\$0.01	\$24.01	\$0.01	\$24.01
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION PUBLIC WORK	C.Y.	25	\$14.11	\$352.75	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$24.35	\$608.75
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	7,274	\$86.54	\$629,491.96	\$87.60	\$637,202.40	\$88.33	\$642,512.42
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	60,126	\$0.33	\$19,841.58	\$0.30	\$18,037.80	\$0.17	\$10,221.42
				\$749,080.26		\$758,468.58		\$762,135.30

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Minnesota Paving & Materials Base Bid		Bituminous Roadways Inc. Base Bid		ASTECH Inc. Base Bid	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	621	\$5.75	\$3,570.75	\$3.50	\$2,173.50	\$3.85	\$2,390.85
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	60,126	\$1.50	\$90,189.00	\$0.90	\$54,113.40	\$0.55	\$33,069.30
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,401	\$0.01	\$24.01	\$12.00	\$28,812.00	\$16.83	\$40,408.83
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION PUBLIC WORK	C.Y.	25	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$15.40	\$385.00
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	7,274	\$87.50	\$636,475.00	\$91.00	\$661,934.00	\$90.20	\$656,114.80
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	60,126	\$0.01	\$601.26	\$0.10	\$6,012.60	\$0.25	\$15,031.50
				\$767,860.27		\$773,645.50		\$781,400.28

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Knife River Corp. Base Bid		Omman Bros. Inc. Base Bid	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$25,650.00	\$25,650.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	621	\$12.00	\$7,452.00	\$3.75	\$2,328.75
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	60,126	\$1.45	\$87,182.70	\$2.09	\$125,663.34
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,401	\$23.00	\$55,223.00	\$1.00	\$2,401.00
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION PUBLIC WORK	C.Y.	25	\$13.00	\$325.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	7,274	\$84.85	\$617,198.90	\$90.75	\$660,115.50
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	60,126	\$0.01	\$601.26	\$0.19	\$11,423.94
				\$793,632.86		\$809,957.53

ALTERNATE BIDS:

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	North Valley Alternate Bid		GMH Asphalt Corp. Alternate Bid		ASTECH Inc. Alternate Bid	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$16,764.09	\$16,764.09	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	621	\$9.44	\$5,862.24	\$3.00	\$1,863.00	\$3.85	\$2,390.85
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	60,126	\$1.10	\$66,138.60	\$1.12	\$67,341.12	\$0.55	\$33,069.30
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,744	\$4.99	\$8,702.56	\$0.01	\$17.44	\$16.83	\$29,351.52
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION PUBLIC WORKS	C.Y.	25	\$14.11	\$352.75	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$15.40	\$385.00
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION TO ISLAND DR.	C.Y.	657	\$8.48	\$5,571.36	\$0.01	\$6.57	\$17.05	\$11,201.85
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	7,274	\$86.54	\$629,491.96	\$87.60	\$637,202.40	\$90.20	\$656,114.80
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	60,126	\$0.33	\$19,841.58	\$0.34	\$20,442.84	\$0.25	\$15,031.50
				\$752,725.14		\$760,873.62		\$781,544.82

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Park Construction Co. Alternate Bid		Bituminous Roadways Inc. Alternate Bid		Minnesota Paving & Materials Alternate Bid	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	621	\$6.60	\$4,098.60	\$3.50	\$2,173.50	\$5.75	\$3,570.75
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	60,126	\$1.05	\$63,132.30	\$0.90	\$54,113.40	\$1.50	\$90,189.00
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,744	\$21.35	\$37,234.40	\$12.00	\$20,928.00	\$0.01	\$17.44
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION PUBLIC WORKS	C.Y.	25	\$24.35	\$608.75	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$0.25
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION TO ISLAND DR.	C.Y.	657	\$10.50	\$6,898.50	\$36.00	\$23,652.00	\$34.00	\$22,338.00
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	7,274	\$88.33	\$642,512.42	\$91.00	\$661,934.00	\$87.50	\$636,475.00
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	60,126	\$0.17	\$10,221.42	\$0.10	\$6,012.60	\$0.01	\$601.26
				\$785,206.39		\$789,413.50		\$791,691.70

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Knife River Corp. Alternate Bid		Omman Bros. Inc. Alternate Bid	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$25,650.00	\$25,650.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	621	\$12.00	\$7,452.00	\$3.75	\$2,328.75
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	60,126	\$1.45	\$87,182.70	\$2.09	\$125,663.34
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,744	\$23.00	\$40,112.00	\$1.00	\$1,744.00
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION PUBLIC WORKS	C.Y.	25	\$13.00	\$325.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION TO ISLAND DR.	C.Y.	657	\$29.00	\$19,053.00	\$12.00	\$7,884.00
TYPE SPWEA240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	7,274	\$84.85	\$617,198.90	\$90.75	\$660,115.50
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	60,126	\$0.01	\$601.26	\$0.19	\$11,423.94
				\$797,574.86		\$817,184.53